

PACHET MATERIALE INSTALATII SI INTRETINERE

I.D.: 63195640

Data publicarii 17.11.21 Coduri CPV 44115210-4 44164200-9

Pretul estimativ: 2.432,75 RON - 2.432,75 RON

Descriere: NIPLU ZN 1 BUC 10 3.361 33.61 NIPLU ZN 2" BUC 6 13.025 78.15 TEU ZN 1 BUC 5 6.302 31.51 ALCOOL TEHNIC 1L BUC 10 12.605 126.05 CANEPA MARE BUC 3 12.6067 37.82 MUFA ELECTROFUZ 125 BUC 10 48.739 487.39 LAMPA DE GAZ BUC 2 53.78 107.56 BUTELIE GAZ BUC 10 5.462 54.62 DISC FLEX INOX 230 BUC 3 10.5033 31.51 DISC FLEX INOX 114 BUC 5 5.042 25.21 DISC FLEX METAL 230 BUC 5 9.244 46.22 DISC FLEX METAL 125 BUC 6 3.7817 22.69 ELECTROZI STF INOX 2.5 CUT 1 132.77 132.77 ELECTROZI STF 2.5 CUT 1 87.39 87.39 ROB SF 11/4 ARM BUC 5 46.218 231.09 MUFA H 16 X1/2 FI BUC 1 5.04 5.04 DOP AL 1/2 BUC 1 1.68 1.68 DOP AL 3/4 BUC 1 2.94 2.94 DOP ZN 11/4 BUC 4 4.2025 16.81 SIR CLEME BUC 1 5.04 5.04 DOZA APARAT BUC 2 7.985 15.97 MUFA PE 63*2 FI BUC 2 16.385 32.77 MUFA ZN 2" BUC 1 11.34 11.34 MUFA PE 25*3/4 FI BUC 20 3.8655 77.31 MUFA PE 25*3/4 FE BUC 20 3.3615 67.23 ROLA HARTIE BUC 36 3.7814 136.13 HARTIE IG MARE BAX 40 11.5968 463.87 SAPUN LICHID CU POMPITA BUC 10 6.303 63.03